4/1/2025 Week 30 of 32 MENS TEXTILE 24-25 Page 1
Tuesday 6:30 pm Cardinal Lanes North Lanes 1 -20
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 10 lllegal Lanes Ch 21 3 83110 11 20 Black River Sawmill(1st gtr) 12 12 86847
2 16 Here For The Beer 16 8 81523 12 8 Bipolar Rollers 12 12 86062
3 2 Lets Carry 14% 9% 87200 13 7 Man On 12 12 85066
4 11 Turkey Hunters 14 10 86715 14 1 The Watchmen 12 12 84038
5 17 All Washed Up 14 10 83828 15 12 Old Farts 11 13 78136
6 18 Balls of Fury(3rd qtr) 13 11 86760 16 5 Cool's Refrideration 10 14 83527
7 4 Baron Jedrey Foundation 13 11 86592 17 13 OnTime 9 15 85577
8 9 Knuckles Deep 13 11 83069 18 14 Odin's Ravens 9 15 81357
9 6 Bumrush 13 11 79069 19 19 Cardinal Lanes 4% 19% 84120
10 3 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd qtr) 12 12 95610 20 15 team15 0 24 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 OnTime 756 940 933 2629 1 <--->  All Washed Up 1069 934 958 2961 3
3-4 Balls of Fury(3rd qtr) 868 907 978 2753 3 <> 0din's Ravens 917 861 869 2647 1
5-6 Illegal Lanes Ch 1069 1081 1002 3152 4 <--->  Lets Carry 1012 931 904 2847 0
7-8 Bumrush 1079 1169 979 3227 2 <---> Bob's Pro Shop(2nd qt 1161 1102 977 3240 2
9-10 Here For The Beer 929 938 1022 2889 3 <>  Turkey Hunters 862 848 1026 2736 1
11-12  Cardinal Lanes 922 1045 982 2949 3 <--->  Bipolar Rollers 1030 852 948 2830 1
13-14  Baron Jedrey Foundati 1041 1046 1056 3143 4 <>  Cool's Refrideration 896 850 995 2741 0
15-16  The Watchmen 921 1020 874 2815 0 <>  Knuckles Deep 1045 1033 899 2977 4
17-18  Old Farts 0 0 0 0 0 <> team15 0 0 0 0 0
19-20  Man On 1027 952 941 2920 2 <-->  Black River Sawmill(1 895 956 985 2836 2
Lane Assignments
12 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 1112 13-14 1516 17-18 19-20
Wk31 04/08 19-6 4-7 511 913 10-8 17-16 182 153 1-20 14-12

Wk32 04/15 == Position Round

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

1161 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd qtr)
1056 Baron Jedrey Foundation
1031 All Washed Up
1030 Bipolar Rollers
1026 Turkey Hunters
1020 The Watchmen

Scratch Game
Chris Campanelli
Brian Tubbs
Jim Nielsen
Joe Gizzi
Dmitric Hazel
Jim Fitch

268
266
256
253
252
249

Team Handicap Series

3240 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd qtr) 1169 Bumrush 3240 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd

3143 Baron Jedrey Foundation 1161 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd qtr) 3227 Bumrush

2879 lllegal Lanes Ch 1081 lllegal Lanes Ch 3152 lllegal Lanes Ch

2850 Cardinal Lanes 1069 All Washed Up 3143 Baron Jedrey Foun

2847 Lets Carry 1056 Baron Jedrey Foundation 2977 Knuckles Deep

2847 All Washed Up 1045 Knuckles Deep 2961 All Washed Up
1045 Cardinal Lanes

Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

750 Chris Campanelli 268 Chris Campanelli 750 Chris Campanelli
700 Erik Jedrey 266 Brian Tubbs 700 Erik Jedrey

679 Louis Carrai 256 Jim Nielsen 679 Louis Carrai

676 Dmitric Hazel 253 Joe Gizzi 676 Dmitric Hazel
671 Brian Tubbs 252 Dmitric Hazel 671 Brian Tubbs

664 Buster Whitfield 249 Jim Fitch 664 Buster Whitfield

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

1272 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd qtr)
1142 Baron Jedrey Foundation
1139 Balls of Fury(3rd qtr)
1121 Turkey Hunters
1105 Cardinal Lanes
Scratch Game
Joseph Gray Il
Louis Carrai
Ben Chesson
288 Jake Satterlie
288 Steven Woodcock
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300
298
289

Team Handicap Series

3519 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd qtr) 1272 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd qtr) 3519 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd
3227 The Watchmen 1172 All Washed Up 3429 All Washed Up
3190 Black River Sawmill(1st gtr 1169 Bumrush 3406 Lets Carry

3184 Baron Jedrey Foundation 1158 Lets Carry 3312 Cardinal Lanes
3177 Balls of Fury(3rd qtr) 1152 Cardinal Lanes 3299 Baron Jedrey Foun

Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

805 Ben Chesson 300 Joseph Gray Il 805 Ben Chesson
761 Peter Balderas 298 Louis Carrai 761 Peter Balderas
760 Anthony Cooke 289 Ben Chesson 760 Anthony Cooke
757 Larry Durbin 288 Jake Satterlie 757 Larry Durbin
753 Jake Satterlie 287 Anthony Cooke 753 Jake Satterlie
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Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
287 Gavin Pflaumer

Split 1 High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1197 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd qtr) 3354 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd qtr) 1197 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd qtr) 3354 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd
1125 Baron Jedrey Foundation 3090 Baron Jedrey Foundation 1138 Turkey Hunters 3199 Lets Carry
1090 Lets Carry 3072 Lets Carry 1125 Baron Jedrey Foundation 3197 Turkey Hunters
1070 Bipolar Rollers 3034 Bipolar Rollers 1119 Here For The Beer 3192 Baron Jedrey Foun
1066 Cardinal Lanes 3021 Black River Sawmill(1st gtr 1107 Cardinal Lanes 3175 Black River Sawmil

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
288 Steven Woodcock 746 Erik Jedrey 269 Shawn Tietjen 734 Larry Durbin
279 Ben Chesson 741 Trent Rackley 269 Jim Fitch 721 Chris Manning
279 Larry Durbin 734 Larry Durbin 267 Dan Robertson 706 Bill Volz
279 Chris Manning 733 Ben Chesson 266 Chris Manning 703 Joe Gizzi
278 Brian Tubbs 722 Bill Volz 265 Larry Durbin 694 Dan Robertson

Split 2 High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1272 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd qtr) 3519 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd qtr) 1272 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd qtr) 3519 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd
1065 Baron Jedrey Foundation 3186 The Watchmen 1143 Cool's Refrideration 3004 Lets Carry
1105 Cardinal Lanes 3096 Bipolar Rollers 1059 Turkey Hunters 3027 Turkey Hunters
1095 Cool's Refrideration 2998 Baron Jedrey Foundation 1127 Man On 2998 Baron Jedrey Foun
1047 Lets Carry 3004 Lets Carry 1066 Baron Jedrey Foundation 3186 The Watchmen

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
288 Louis Carrai 781 Ben Chesson 288 Louis Carrai 781 Ben Chesson
256 Steven Woodcock 761 Peter Balderas 280 Ben Chesson 761 Peter Balderas
280 Ben Chesson 760 Anthony Cooke 279 Joe Gizzi 760 Anthony Cooke
279 Joe Gizzi 757 Larry Durbin 279 Chris Campanelli 757 Larry Durbin
279 Chris Campanelli 753 Jake Satterlie 279 Jake Satterlie 753 Jake Satterlie
279 Jake Satterlie 279 Larry Durbin
279 Larry Durbin 279 Chris Manning
279 Chris Manning

Split 3 High Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1170 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd qtr) 3352 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd qtr) 1170 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd qtr) 3352 Bob's Pro Shop(2nd
1139 Balls of Fury(3rd qgtr) 3227 The Watchmen 1152 Cardinal Lanes 3312 Cardinal Lanes
1043 Baron Jedrey Foundation 3177 Balls of Fury(3rd qtr) 1119 Cool's Refrideration 3299 Baron Jedrey Foun
1013 Cardinal Lanes 3105 OnTime 1143 Balls of Fury(3rd qtr) 3227 The Watchmen

987 Cool's Refrideration 3104 Black River Sawmill(1st gtr 1141 Baron Jedrey Foundation 3218 Cool's Refrideratio

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
289 Ben Chesson 805 Ben Chesson 289 Ben Chesson 805 Ben Chesson
267 Louis Carrai 707 Peter Balderas 267 Louis Carrai 707 Peter Balderas
233 Steven Woodcock 735 Anthony Cooke 287 Anthony Cooke 735 Anthony Cooke
287 Anthony Cooke 601 Larry Durbin 247 Joe Gizzi 601 Larry Durbin
247 Joe Gizzi 709 Jake Satterlie 268 Chris Campanelli 709 Jake Satterlie
268 Chris Campanelli 279 Shawn Tietjen
279 Shawn Tietjen 254 Jake Satterlie
254 Jake Satterlie 279 Erik Jedrey
279 Erik Jedrey 279 John Schoepfer
279 John Schoepfer 223 Larry Durbin
223 Larry Durbin 278 Chris Manning
278 Chris Manning 279 Joseph Gray Il

279 Joseph Gray Il
Team Rosters

Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP

1 - The Watchmen Lane 17 HDCP=12 Avg=944 2 - Lets Carry Lane 14 HDCP=14 Avg=955

Lou Gizzi 8330 81 102 0 JD Elliott 14922 74 201 0

Joe Gizzi 18447 87 212 0 Aiden Hetu 12416 69 179 0

Anthony Cooke 17317 81 213 0 Michael Chesson 9502 60 158 0

Rick Petersen 13931 66 211 0 Kris Hetu 18190 90 202 0

David Van Herpe 9282 45 206 0 Trent Rackley 18779 87 215 0

Shawn Tietjen 12362 60 206 0 Sharome Williams 2278 12 189 0

Justin Lynch 715 3 238 0 Jordan Racca 2221 12 185 0
Walker Thompson 2618 15 174 0
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Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
3 - Bob's Pro Shop(2nd qtr) Lane 16 HDCP=0 Avg=1065 4 - Baron Jedrey Foundation Lane 3 HDCP=0 Avg=942
Peter Balderas 14717 69 213 0 Zack ". Henderson 594 3 bk198 0
Matt Miranda 14630 75 195 0 Brian Tubbs 17903 87 205 0
Chris Campanelli 15524 69 224 0 Ed Ryan 15348 87 176 0
Ben Chesson 18701 84 222 0 John Tooker 12486 77 162 0
Louis Carrai 16476 78 211 0 Colin Baron 15717 78 201 0
Mike Tiffany 7563 36 210 0 Erik Jedrey 18442 87 211 0
Jason Fitzgerald 2058 9 228 0 Brandon Balchin 1444 8 bk188 0
Nashaun Moore 1849 9 205 0
5 - Cool's Refrideration Lane 5 HDCP=68 Avg=884 6 - Bumrush Lane 2 HDCP=0 Avg=916
Billy Malpass 12409 75 165 0 Tony Evans 7904 45 175 0
John Sandlin 10592 69 153 0 Tavion Bryant 12405 72 172 0
Gavin Pflaumer 13567 75 180 0 Prince Bryant 13299 72 184 0
Brian Hughes 17913 87 205 0 William Mercy 14600 78 187 0
Roland Surles 15831 87 181 0 Jeffrey Jacobs Sr 15656 79 198 0
Jim Allred 3743 21 178 0 Mike Bordeaux 3042 18 169 0
Jamie Hatcher 592 3 197 0 Will Bordeaux 4035 21 192 0
Jason Ziegler 5049 27 187 0 Ryan Herrmann 4009 24 167 0
7 - Man On Lane 4 HDCP=9 Avg=932 8 - Bipolar Rollers Lane 10 HDCP=0 Avg=951
Mike E. Mason 13214 75 176 0 Jim Nielsen 17164 84 204 0
Roy Severt 15040 87 172 0 David Tedder 14971 87 172 0
Sid Livingston 15060 81 185 0 Michael Papoulias 14960 90 166 0
Pat Falco 14005 72 194 0 Willie Beasley 14797 75 197 0
Buster Whitfield 18481 90 205 0 Bill Volz 18499 87 212 0
Joel Severt 3856 24 160 0 Breck Kinlaw 256 3 85 0
Lee Mason 514 3 bk189 0
Jim Anderson 996 6 bk175 0
9 - Knuckles Deep Lane 7 HDCP=50 Avg=883 10 - lllegal Lanes Ch Lane 9 HDCP=67 Avg=876
Dan Robertson 15504 76 204 0 Kyle G. Malkin 13019 84 154 0
Kyle Costello 12819 81 158 0 Dmitric Hazel 15808 83 190 0
Will Pinson 13566 81 167 0 Kyle Shirley 15726 90 174 0
Austin Belt 12985 75 173 0 Kager Mitchell 11925 72 165 0
Greg Zimmerman 15459 85 181 0 Kyle R Malkin 17447 90 193 0
Charlie Smith 1846 9 205 0
Bruce Robertson 508 3 169 0
Matt Robertson 972 6 162 0
11 - Turkey Hunters Lane 6 HDCP=0 Avg=960 12 - Old Farts Lane 20 HDCP=86 Avg=768
Chris Manning 18654 87 214 0 Sankey Fields 12190 83 146 0
Markel Williams 14082 81 173 0 Eric Warner 11195 75 149 0
Bill Hernon 17719 87 203 0 Peter Wysocki 10575 84 125 0
Earl Hayes 11975 72 166 0 Paul Pivik 13233 75 176 0
Ben George 14698 72 204 0 Chris Fields 10362 60 172 0
Steve Holland 1989 12 165 0 Paul Thompson 1197 6 bk184 0
13 - OnTime Lane 8 HDCP=0 Avg=939 14 - Odin's Ravens Lane 19 HDCP=0 Avg=864
Freddie Green 16843 90 187 0 Robert Postell 14545 72 202 0
Curt Farrison 11110 63 176 0 Joseph Gray 12811 87 147 0
John Blassingame 15134 81 186 0 Zach Bagwell 12509 86 145 0
Ronnie Autry 17453 87 200 0 Kevin Carrow 11869 69 172 0
Ron Mclntyre 17184 90 190 0 Joseph Gray Il 16664 84 198 0
Andrew Raum 0 0 120 0
15 -team15 Lane 15 HDCP=0 Avg=0 16 - Here For The Beer Lane 12 HDCP=117 Avg=771
Ryan Hightower 10928 78 140 0
Steven Zurcher Sr 12234 90 135 0
Cody Zurcher 13387 87 153 0
Scott Hightower 12451 74 168 0
Steven Zurcher 12621 72 175 0
Tony Johnson 310 3 103 0
17 - All Washed Up Lane 11 HDCP=0 Avg=902 18 - Balls of Fury(3rd qtr) Lane 13 HDCP=0 Avg=971
Aaron Logan 12738 74 172 0 Cecil Gurganious 6389 33 193 0
Caleb Henry 14898 87 171 0 Jay Janzen 17001 90 188 0
Rod Sinclair 14301 84 170 0 Jordan Musselwhite 16979 90 188 0
Pat Friesland 14169 78 181 0 John Schoepfer 17539 87 201 0
Jake Satterlie 15009 72 208 0 Chris Hamilton 18127 90 201 0
Jeremy Long 1687 9 187 0 Elijah Gibson 8673 54 160 0
John Rouse 0 0 bk157 0
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Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
19 - Cardinal Lanes Lane 1 HDCP=11 Avg=903 20 - Black River Sawmill(1st qtr) Lane 18 HDCP=0 Avg=958
Terry Truman 12468 75 166 0 Steven Woodcock 14147 74 191 0
Jeff Holmes 7301 42 173 0 Naiem Ali 16125 89 181 0
Ron Schnell 16281 90 180 0 Greg Spears 13745 75 183 0
Jim Kemlage 14217 78 182 0 Bobby Faircloth 17189 87 197 0
Larry Durbin 15801 78 202 0 Jim Fitch 15524 75 206 0
Les Kern 15403 84 183 0 Eric Johnson 3729 18 207 0
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

E  Division 1: Enter Div Label

High  High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Adam Andews 169 0 2539 15 217 551 159 436 0 0
Dylan Davis 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
James Henry 150 0 2251 15 200 552 178 516 171 167 178 516 516
Collin Nelson 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
James Nelson 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Reitz bk183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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